



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	84	861235A 5	HARNESS-WIRING	1	(4.3L ALPHA) (S/N 0L618999 & B	
1	84	861235A 6	HARNESS-WIRING	1	(4.3LH ALPHA & 4.3L/LH BRAVO	
1	84	862163T 1	HARNESS-WIRING	1	(S/N 0L619000 thru 0M330610)	1
1	84	862163T02	HARNESS-Wiring	1	(S/N 0M330611 and Up)	
2		26079A 2	PLATE KIT	1		
3	10	15001	SCREW (#8-16 X 7/8 IN.)	4		
4		807453T	BRACKET-HARNESS MOUNTING	1		
5	10	98261	SCREW (3/8-16 X 3/4 IN.)	2		
6		861516	BRACKET	1		
7	10	861520	SCREW (#10-32 X 1/2 IN.)	2		
8	12	89302	WASHER	2		
9		861251T 1	ICM MODULE	1	(ALPHA)	
9		861252T 1	ICM MODULE	1	(BRAVO)	
10	10	24323	SCREW-SET	3	2 PC. EXHAUST MANIFOLD	
11	23	806981	SPACER	3	2 PC. EXHAUST MANIFOLD	
12	12	35462	WASHER	3	2 PC. EXHAUST MANIFOLD	
13	11	64015	NUT	3	2 PC. EXHAUST MANIFOLD	
14	10	98253	SCREW (1/4-20 X 1/2 IN.)	2	1 PC. EXHAUST MANIFOLD	
14	10	76630	SCREW (1/4-20 X 1 IN.)	1	1 PC. EXHAUST MANIFOLD	
15	23	91034	SPACER	1	1 PC. EXHAUST MANIFOLD	
16	13	26992	LOCKWASHER (1/4 IN.)	3	1 PC. EXHAUST MANIFOLD	
17	84	95084A 9	CABLE ASSEMBLY	1	BRAVO ENGINES	
18	88	79091	FUSE (20 AMP)	1	BRAVO ENGINES	
19	84	95084A10	CABLE ASSEMBLY	1	BRAVO ENGINES	
20	85	79695	INSULATOR	1		